
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1. 34 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 139 203 342
2. 30 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 131 238 369
3. 15 Kritsch, Randolf GSC Steinfurt ´84 304 125 429
4. 28 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 235 277 512
5. 1 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 333 237 570
6. 51 Zimmermann, Elfriede GC Duisburg ´88 269 319 588
7. 3 Faßbender, Dagmar GRC Bonn ´96 296 301 597
8. 25 Danne-Rasche, Monika GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 226 371 597
9. 62 Terek, Emmerich GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 218 396 614
10. 5 Reitz, Heinz-Willi GRC Bonn ´96 304 311 615
11. 39 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 271 351 622
12. 65 Bartlog, Hans-Jürgen AGV Herford ´92 420 224 644
13. 67 Freda, Hubert AGV Herford ´92 232 427 659
14. 38 Giese, Bernd GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 457 204 661
15. 58 Fröschke, Katrin GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 382 287 669
16. 32 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 361 326 687
17. 44 Scharschmidt, Monika GSC Köln ´97 352 344 696
18. 9 Berger, Margarete GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 383 327 710
19. 54 Zumbusch, Käthe GC Duisburg ´88 159 552 711
19. 57 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 301 410 711
21. 17 Vargel, Christiane HFV Werne ´95/97 315 407 722
21. 70 Kröder, Adelheid GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 280 442 722
23. 55 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88 276 476 752
24. 10 Berger, Friedrich GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 435 346 781
25. 7 Schüller, Charlotte GRC Bonn ´96 467 316 783
26. 66 Beck, Ursula AGV Herford ´92 303 489 792
27. 68 Rose, Gabriele GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 397 396 793
28. 2 Reitz, Ruth GRC Bonn ´96 283 512 795
29. 37 Böhmer, Gabriele GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 344 456 800
30. 11 Zeihen, Nalan GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 263 549 812
31. 16 Bönstrup, Astrid GSC Steinfurt ´84 580 238 818
31. 45 Pullmann, Jakob GSC Köln ´97 447 371 818
33. 8 Heller, Hans-Josef GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 345 479 824
34. 19 Schulz, Mathias HFV Werne ´95/97 282 545 827
35. 69 Sabo, Renate GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 552 283 835
36. 13 Tepe, Stefan GSC Steinfurt ´84 314 526 840
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37. 27 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 389 458 847
38. 35 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 474 387 861
39. 71 Kröder, Hellmuth GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 360 506 866
40. 20 Schlüter, Christine HFV Werne ´95/97 581 288 869
41. 18 Vargel, Dirk HFV Werne ´95/97 308 562 870
42. 56 Resert, Brigitte GC Duisburg ´88 511 363 874
43. 26 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 502 379 881
44. 43 Scharschmidt, Gert GSC Köln ´97 363 520 883
45. 36 Ratzlaff, Rosemarie GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 449 435 884
46. 40 Schwarz, Thomas GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 551 336 887
47. 14 Neupert, Gisela GSC Steinfurt ´84 454 439 893
48. 31 Enning, Elsbeth GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 396 502 898
49. 60 Odenthal, Soo Cheng GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 518 394 912
50. 33 Piering, Rainer GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 463 461 924
51. 59 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 287 642 929
52. 63 Vahle, Angela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 497 454 951
53. 52 Otten, Rosemarie GC Duisburg ´88 485 470 955
54. 42 Götzen, Karl-Heinz GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 385 581 966
55. 64 Leiser, Peter AGV Herford ´92 554 441 995
56. 21 Rose, Heinz HFV Werne ´95/97 592 420 1012
57. 4 Ludwig, Roswita GRC Bonn ´96 516 502 1018
58. 6 Rogozinski, Gabriele GRC Bonn ´96 550 486 1036
59. 23 Schröder, Burkhard GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 404 636 1040
60. 46 Axemacher, Karin GSC Köln ´97 586 461 1047
61. 22 Grzmehle, Klaus-Dieter GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 604 456 1060
62. 48 Grothmann, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 674 387 1061
63. 53 Marliani, Gerti GC Duisburg ´88 570 511 1081
64. 50 Könker, Dietmar GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 607 477 1084
65. 49 Dieckmann, Heinrich GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 425 676 1101
66. 24 Schreiber, Ingrid GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 653 483 1136
67. 12 Fruth, Sandra GSRC  Langenfeld ´93 473 674 1147
68. 41 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 339 823 1162
69. 47 Radke, Lars- Oliver GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 690 622 1312
70. 61 Ruthardt, Lilian GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 643 671 1314
71. 29 Seneren, Aysel GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 730 609 1339



Platz Verein Gesamt

1. GRC Bonn ´96 2577

2. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 2878

3. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 2887

4. GSC Steinfurt ´84 2980

5. AGV Herford ´92 3090

6. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 3127

7. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 3216

8. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 3221

9. GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 3332

10. GSC Köln ´97 3444

11. HFV Werne ´95/97 3473

12. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 3579

13. GC Duisburg ´88/94 3662

14. GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 3833

15. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 4558
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Platz Nr. GRC Bonn ´96 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
1 Windbrake, Rita 333 237 570 30 Würfel, Brigitte 131 238 369
2 Reitz, Ruth 283 512 795 31 Enning, Elsbeth 396 502 898
3 Faßbender, Dagmar 296 301 597 32 Neumann, Helga 361 326 687
5 Reitz, Heinz-Willi 304 311 615 33 Piering, Rainer 463 461 924

1216 1361 2577 1351 1527 2878

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - III 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSC Steinfurt ´84 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
34 Würfel, Dieter 139 203 342 13 Tepe, Stefan 314 526 840
35 Zimmermann, Ursula 474 387 861 14 Neupert, Gisela 454 439 893
36 Ratzlaff, Rosemarie 449 435 884 15 Kritsch, Randolf 304 125 429
37 Böhmer, Gabriele 344 456 800 16 Bönstrup, Astrid 580 238 818

1406 1481 2887 1652 1328 2980

Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
64 Leiser, Peter 554 441 995 8 Heller, Hans-Josef 345 479 824
65 Bartlog, Hans-Jürgen 420 224 644 9 Berger, Margarete 383 327 710
66 Beck, Ursula 303 489 792 10 Berger, Friedrich 435 346 781
67 Freda, Hubert 232 427 659 11 Zeihen, Nalan 263 549 812

1509 1581 3090 1426 1701 3127

Platz Nr. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
68 Rose, Gabriele 397 396 793 57 Domnofski, Manuela 301 410 711
69 Sabo, Renate 552 283 835 58 Fröschke, Katrin 382 287 669
70 Kröder, Adelheid 280 442 722 59 Hoppe, Stefan 287 642 929
71 Kröder, Hellmuth 360 506 866 60 Odenthal, Soo Cheng 518 394 912

1589 1627 3216 1488 1733 3221

Platz Nr. GSC Wiedenbrück ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSC Köln ´97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
38 Giese, Bernd 457 204 661 43 Scharschmidt, Gert 363 520 883
39 Kronenberg, Rosalie 271 351 622 44 Scharschmidt, Monika 352 344 696
40 Schwarz, Thomas 551 336 887 45 Pullmann, Jakob 447 371 818
41 Henkenjohann, Heinz 339 823 1162 46 Axemacher, Karin 586 461 1047

1618 1714 3332 1748 1696 3444

Platz Nr. HFV Werne `95/97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
17 Vargel, Christiane 315 407 722 26 Becker, Karin 502 379 881
18 Vargel, Dirk 308 562 870 27 Seipke, Monika 389 458 847
20 Schlüter, Christine 581 288 869 28 Stollmann, Edith 235 277 512
21 Rose, Heinz 592 420 1012 29 Seneren, Aysel 730 609 1339

1796 1677 3473 1856 1723 3579

Platz Nr. GC Duisburg ´88 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Neheim-Hüsten ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
52 Otten, Rosemarie 485 470 955 22 Grzmehle, Klaus-Dieter 604 456 1060
53 Marliani, Gerti 570 511 1081 23 Schröder, Burkhard 404 636 1040
55 Filter, Christel 276 476 752 24 Schreiber, Ingrid 653 483 1136
56 Resert, Brigitte 511 363 874 25 Danne-Rasche, Monika 226 371 597

1842 1820 3662 1887 1946 3833

Platz Nr. GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt
47 Radke, Lars- Oliver 690 622 1312
48 Grothmann, Martina 674 387 1061
49 Dieckmann, Heinrich 425 676 1101
50 Könker, Dietmar 607 477 1084

2396 2162 4558
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